Volgnummer Merk/Marque Type
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Mini
Opel
Nissan
Toyota
Citroen
Mazda
Citroen
Peugeot
Mini

Mini
Locost
Vw
Peugeot
Vw

Vw
Renault
Toyota
Bmw
Ford
Peugeot
Suzuki
Citroén
Citroén
Austin
Opel

Vw

Vw
Peugeot
Vw
Renault
Renault
Suzuki
Ford
Nissan
Nissan
Autobianchi
Autobianchi

Peugeot

Hemicuda
Ascona B
Micra
Corolla

Ax Sport
Mx5

Cc2

107

Alora

Alora
Super Freddie
Polo G40
106

Polo Gt
Polo Gt
Clio

Starlet

E36 316
Escort Rs
106 Xsi
Cappuccino
Saxo

Saxo

Mini Arta
Kadett

Polo

Polo Gt
205 Cti
Kever Tts
Twingo Rs
Twingo Rs
Swift
Escort
Micra

Micra

A112 Abarth
A112 Abarth
104

Divisie Klasse Prékeuring Voorkeurnummer Naam/nom + voornaam/prénom Vergunningtype Vergunning Renstal/Ecurie
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nee/non
nee/non
nee/non
nee/non
jaloui
jaloui
nee/non
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
nee/non
jaloui
jaloui
nee/non
nee/non
nee/non
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
nee/non
nee/non
nee/non
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
jaloui
nee/non
nee/non

jaloui

50
95
10
16
43

73
99
45

96
37
75
90

66

78
67

231
17
23
40
64
52
44

41
80

123
323
204
204
83

Bjorn Verschaeve
Knockaert Davy
Degroote Bart
Rommelaere Michel
Knaepen Stijn

Claes Eric
Fleurackers Patrick
Wellens Peter
Draelants Albert
Draelants Jorgen
Frederik De Clercq
Peremans Paul
Delmotte Philippe
Van Kerckhove Dominique
Van Kerckhove Patrick
Bronckart Jos
Verhellen Joachim
Naessens Jens
Treau Bjorn
Suffleers Jornt
Suffeleers Jelrik
Geyskens Jean-Paul
Costermans Tim
Aupaix Ingrid

Tuts Willy

Leemans Ronny
Verstraeten Gilbert
Dewil Johan

Erik Tastenoy
Janssen Erik
Janssen Geert
Broeckmans Jonathan
Kumps Marc

Meeus Nico

Joris Annelies
Thibaut Monique
Becarren Patrick

Wilmet Bernard

A4
A4
A4
DO

A4

A3
A4
Al
A4
DO

A3
A3
A3

A4
A3
A4
A4
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*

A4
A4
A3

W3827
W4013
W7882

B6348
5015
A1290
A2099
2219
5900
06261
W1750
2095
06256
06255
L7007

W 9012
O 4574
L7340
L4691
B7719
B7781
HT2018
L1872
B 4728
AB898
L5480
B1378
8811
8812
6310
1382

*

*

B1522
B1503
H2107

Autostal Hemicuda
Autostal Atlantic

Ac Seagull

Trt

Trt

Rt Titanic

Mrt

Ak Zavelenborre

Ak Zavelenborre
Cameleon Racing Club
Ac Seagull

Estinnes Auto Club
Camelron Rcing Club
Camelron Rcing Club

Trommelke

Autostal Atlantic

Cameleon

Ath Racing

Nr Trommelke

Trt

Rt Titanic
Zavelenborre
Autoklub Zavelenborre
R.T.Titanic

R.T.Titanic

Trt

Ak Zavelenborre

*

*

Ice Pol Rt
Ice Pol Rt
Estinnes Auto Club

Promo Copiloot
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non

jaloui

neen/non
neen/non
neen/non

jaloui

jaloui

neen/non Van Geit Amber
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non

jaloui Desseyn Jordi
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non

neen/non

Vergunningtype Vergunning Renstal/Ecurie Promo

C

DO

neen/non Leemans Femke C

neen/non
neen/non
neen/non Sophie Houba
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non
neen/non

neen/non Wilmet Chloe

C

C

08027

DO

B 7789

B5350

H2128

Camelion Racing Club neen/non

jaloui

Trt neen/non

Autoklub Zavelenborre neen/non

Estinnes auto club neen/non



